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GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G.) 

Department of Physical Education and Sports 

Admission List  

M.P.Ed. Semester- I (2012-13) 

The following candidates were found eligible for admission in M.P.Ed. 

programme 2012-13 on the basis of merit prepared after adding the marks of 

VET, Physical Fitness Test, Sports Proficiency and Sports Achievement 

marks.  

 The candidates are required to bring the original Marksheets / 

Certificates for verification along with one photocopy of each. 

Last date of submission of fee is 27
th

 July 2012 and for waiting list is 30
th

 July 

2012. 

OPEN CATEGORY:- 

SR.

NO 

NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE 

ROLL. 

NO. 

    VET 

MARKS  

(100) 

FITNESS TEST, SPORTS 

PROFICIENCY & 

SPORTS 

ACHIEVEMENTS  (50) 

Total Marks 

(150) 

1.  
VIPIN KUMAR MISHRA '3021062 79 30.76 109.76 

2.  
JITENDRA SINGH '3021195  80 29.20 109.20 

3.  
SIKANDAR PATEL '3021066 77 28.72 105.72 

4.  
TOUSIF JAMIL KHAN '3021081 74 30.64 104.64 

5.  
SANDEEP SINGH '3021090 73 30.20 103.20 

6.  
GYAN PRAKASH KUJUR '3021184 71 31.54 102.54 

7.  
JITENDRA SINGH '3021122 73 

29.28 
102.28 

8.  
ANURADHA PATEL '3021147 67 

34.28 
101.28 

9.  

RAVINDRA KUMAR 

DHRUW 
'3021165 71 

29.94 

100.94 
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10.  
DIGPAL SINGH '3021097 76 

24.46 
100.46 

11.  
SUNIL KUMAR '3021067 71 

28.48 
99.48 

12.  
KUMARI JUGANU '3021111 65 

33.72 
98.72 

13.  
SANJEEV KUMAR YADAV '3021007 70 

28.20 
98.20 

14.  
MITHILESH KUMAR SINGH '3021054 72 

26.04 
98.04 

15.  

ASHWANI KUMAR 

VISHWAKARMA 
'3021135 71 

26.36 

97.36 

16.  
VINOD SINGH YADAV '3021102 74 

23.34 
97.34 

17.  
DEEP MALA SINGH '3021042 70 

27.32 
97.32 

18.  
KUNVAR SINGH '3021015 70 

27.08 
97.08 

19.  
MANISH KUMAR '3021158 74 

22.56 
96.56 

20.  
UMESH YADAV '3021003 72 

24.52 
96.52 

 

OPEN CATEGORY WAITING LIST:- 

SR.

NO 

NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE ROLL. NO. 

    VET 

MARKS  

(100) 

FITNESS TEST, SPORTS 

PROFICIENCY & 

SPORTS 

ACHIEVEMENTS  (50) 

Total Marks 

(150) 

1.  BALWANT KUMAR JHA '3021027 67 28.92 95.92 

2.  

BRIJESH KUMAR 

SHERA 
'3021033 70 

25.64 

95.64 

3.  

BRIJESH KUMAR 

YADAV 
'3021010 69 

26.64 

95.64 

4.  INKESH KUMAR '3021166 65 30.04 95.04 

5.  SAMVEL MINJ '3021171 63 31.28 94.28 

6.  DINESH '3021139 67 27.00 94.00 
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7.  SUSHIL KUMAR AJAY '3021162 62 31.92 93.92 

8.  RANJEET SINGH '3021107 75 18.76 93.76 

9.  

ABHISHEKH 

RAGHUVANSI 
'3021137 65 

28.36 

93.36 

10.  ARUN KUMAR YADAV '3021072 65 28.16 93.16 

11.  
AKHILESH SINGH 

YADAV 
'3021108 70 

23.08 

93.08 

12.  SANDIP KUMAR '3021138 68 24.78 92.78 

13.  SANDEEP KUMAR '3021093 70 22.28 92.28 

14.  AMIT TIWARI '3021168 69 23.08 92.08 

15.  
DILIP KUMAR YADAV '3021116 58 

34.08 

92.08 

16.  
DHARMENDRA YADAV '3021048 62 

29.72 

91.72 

17.  
KAMLESH PATEL '3021109 61 

30.72 

91.72 

18.  
DINESH CHANDRA 

YADAV 
'3021073 67 

24.68 

91.68 

19.  
ANIL KUAMR 

BHARDWAJ 
'3021121 62 

29.64 

91.64 

20.  
SOORAJ KUMAR GUPTA '3021051 64 

27.14 

91.14 

21.  
CHANDAN YADAV '3021104 69 

22.12 

91.12 

22.  
ARCHANA SINGH '3021125 65 

25.84 

90.84 

23.  
SHAILENDRA KUMAR 

SAHU 
'3021161 63 

27.64 

90.64 

24.  
HARIBANSH LAL '3021181 65 

25.48 

90.48 

25.  
YOGESH KUMAR SINGH '3021009 66 

23.78 

89.78 
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26.  
AKHILESH KUMAR 

KHARWAR 
'3021094 56 

32.72 

88.72 

27.  
SHASHVAT MISHRA '3021163 60 

28.32 

88.32 

28.  
ARAVIND KUMAR 

GAUTAM 
'3021136 53 

33.92 

86.92 

29.  
KAMESHWAR PRASAD '3021100 66 

20.88 

86.88 

30.  
JANGA BAHADUR RAM '3021079 65 

21.52 

86.52 

31.  
SUNIL KUMAR '3021092 63 

23.12 

86.12 

32.  
SANJAY VERMA '3021047 64 

21.80 

85.80 

33.  
SANDEEP KUMAR 

SAROJ 
'3021175 59 

26.52 

85.52 

34.  
ANIL KUMAR YADAV '3021075 60 

24.40 

84.40 

35.  
ABHISKEK SHUKLA '3021170 60 

24.20 

84.20 

36.  
PRADEEP KUMAR 

SINGH 
'3021030 61 

21.84 

82.84 

37.  
BEENU MAURYA '3021031 55 

27.60 

82.60 

38.  
JIUT KUMAR 

CHAKRAVARTI 
'3021193 56 

26.14 

82.14 

39.  
AMIT  JANA '3021194 56 

25.76 

81.76 

40.  
GYANENDRA BHAI '3021098 60 

21.16 

81.16 

41.  
SUMIT YADAV '3021078 55 

26.08 

81.08 

42.  
KUMARI KUSUM '3021049 52 

28.96 

80.96 
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43.  
SAROJ PAL '3021150 50 

30.92 

80.92 

44.  
MAMTA YADAV '3021050 63 

17.82 

80.82 

45.  
PRAMOD KUMAR 

YADAV 
'3021023 55 

25.48 

80.48 

46.  
SUNIL KUMAR YADAV '3021106 56 

24.42 

80.42 

47.  
SUNIL KUMAR YADAV '3021148 53 

27.24 

80.24 

48.  
MANOJ DEEPAK 

TIRKEY 
'3021177 49 

30.88 

79.88 

49.  
SANATAN MAJI '3021057 56 

23.84 

79.84 

50.  
JOSEPH MURMU '3021127 55 

24.84 

79.84 

51.  
SONI KUMARI MAURYA '3021025 61 

18.76 

79.76 

52.  
GEETA YADAV '3021069 57 

22.76 

79.76 

53.  
MANISH KUMAR PAL '3021016 51 

28.40 

79.40 

54.  
SUBEDAR PRASAD 

YADAV 
'3021118 52 

26.72 

78.72 

55.  
ASHUTOSH KUMAR '3021160 61 

17.04 

78.04 

56.  
AMBIKA PRASAD 

YADAV 
'3021021 51 

26.96 

77.96 

57.  
DHANANJAY KUMAR 

RAI 
'3021110 60 

17.68 

77.68 

58.  
SHANI SINGH SENGER '3022144 50 

27.68 

77.68 

59.  
DHANESHWAR PRASAD 

YADAV 
'3021182 53 

24.66 

77.66 
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60.  
PRASHANT KUMAR 

OJHA 
'3021180 57 

20.36 

77.36 

61.  
RAHUL NIRAJ '3021140 48 

29.24 

77.24 

62.  
RAVINDRA KUMAR 

YADAV 
'3021101 56 

21.08 

77.08 

63.  
RAKESH KUMAR 

YADAV 
'3021020 51 

25.76 

76.76 

64.  
DHARMENDRA SINGH 

YADAV 
'3021004 52 

24.32 

76.32 

65.  
LAXMIKANT SAHU '3021153 48 

28.24 

76.24 

66.  
SATYENDRA SINGH 

YADAV 
'3021043 57 

18.80 

75.80 

67.  
SHAILESH KUMAR 

SINGH 
'3021178 52 

23.70 

75.70 

68.  
SANJAY KUMAR PATEL '3021117 48 

26.38 

74.38 

69.  
BHAWANI PRATAP 

MALL BISEN 
'3021187 57 

17.12 

74.12 

70.  
JAI PRAKASH '3021065 49 

25.04 

74.04 

71.  
MOHAMMAD RAMEEZ 

RAZA 
'3021053 53 

20.44 

73.44 

72.  
ANSHUMAN MISRA '3021028 51 

22.08 

73.08 

73.  
KRISHNA PRAKASH 

KUSHWAHA 
'3021083 51 

20.88 

71.88 

74.  
KHAGESH KUMAR 

BHARDWAJ 
'3021034 45 

26.72 

71.72 

75.  
JITENDRA SINGH '3021058 46 

24.28 

70.28 

76.  
PRIYANKA YADAV '3021179 47 

21.76 

68.76 
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77.  
SURAJ KUMAR PAL '3021041 44 

23.92 

67.92 

78.  
REKHA KUMARI 

MAURYA 
'3021077 48 

19.72 

67.72 

79.  
PANKAJ KUMAR 

JAISWAL 
'3021169 41 

25.72 

66.72 

80.  
SHASHIKANT '3021145 37 

29.20 

66.20 

81.  
SACHIN SINGH '3021087 41 

24.92 

65.92 

82.  
MD ALAMGIR ALAM '3021080 45 

20.28 

65.28 

83.  
PARMESHWAR KUMAR 

KURREY 
'3021014 42 

20.88 

62.88 

84.  
MAHENDRA P. SINGH '3022192 36 

26.64 

62.64 

85.  
AJAY MISHRA '3021064 45 

17.54 

62.54 

86.  
ABHISHEK KR. PANDEY '3021032 37 

25.06 

62.06 

87.  
SUNIL KUMAR SINGH '3021173 39 

23.00 

62.00 

88.  
RANDHEER SINGH '3021155 55 

5.76 

60.76 

89.  
SUNITA AGRAWAL '3022096 39 

21.32 

60.32 

90.  
SUMANT YADAV '3021001 29 

28.44 

57.44 

91.  
GAJENDRA SINGH '3021074 32 

16.68 

48.68 
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SC CATEGORY:- 

SR.

NO 

NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE ROLL. NO. 

    VET 

MARKS  

(100) 

FITNESS TEST, 

SPORTS 

PROFICIENCY & 

SPORTS 

ACHIEVEMENTS  (50) 

Total Marks 

(150) 

1.  

BRIJESH KUMAR 

SHERA 
'3021033 70 

25.64 

95.64 

2.  INKESH KUMAR '3021166 65 30.04 95.04 

3.  DINESH '3021139 67 27.00 94.00 

4.  SUSHIL KUMAR AJAY '3021162 62 31.92 93.92 

5.  SANDEEP KUMAR '3021093 70 22.28 92.28 

6.  HARIBANSH LAL '3021181 65 25.48 90.48 

 

WAITING LIST (SC CATEGORY)  :-  

SR.

NO 

NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE ROLL. NO. 

    VET 

MARKS  

(100) 

FITNESS TEST, 

SPORTS 

PROFICIENCY & 

SPORTS 

ACHIEVEMENTS  (50) 

Total Marks 

(150) 

1.  

AKHILESH KUMAR 

KHARWAR 
'3021094 56 

32.72 

88.72 

2.  

ARAVIND KUMAR 

GAUTAM 
'3021136 53 

33.92 

86.92 

3.  

SANDEEP KUMAR 

SAROJ 
'3021175 59 

26.52 

85.52 

4.  KUMARI KUSUM '3021049 52 28.96 80.96 

5.  SANATAN MAJI '3021057 56 23.84 79.84 

6.  JAI PRAKASH '3021065 49 25.04 74.04 
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ST CATEGORY:-  

SR.

NO 

NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE ROLL. NO. 

    VET 

MARKS  

(100) 

FITNESS TEST, 

SPORTS 

PROFICIENCY & 

SPORTS 

ACHIEVEMENTS  (50) 

Total Marks 

(150) 

1.  SAMVEL MINJ '3021171 63 31.28 94.28 

2.  

ANIL KUAMR 

BHARDWAJ 
'3021121 62 

29.64 

91.64 

3.  

MANOJ DEEPAK 

TIRKEY 
'3021177 49 

30.88 

79.88 

 

 

WAITING LIST (ST CATEGORY):-  

 

SR.

NO 

NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE ROLL. NO. 

    VET 

MARKS  

(100) 

FITNESS TEST, 

SPORTS 

PROFICIENCY & 

SPORTS 

ACHIEVEMENTS  (50) 

Total Marks 

(150) 

1.  JOSEPH MURMU '3021127 55 24.84 79.84 

2.  RAHUL NIRAJ '3021140 48 29.24 77.24 

3.  SACHIN SINGH '3021087 41 24.92 65.92 
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OBC CATEGORY:- 

SR.

NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

ROLL. 

NO. 

    VET 

MARKS  

(100) 

FITNESS TEST, 

SPORTS 

PROFICIENCY & 

SPORTS 

ACHIEVEMENTS  (50) 

Total Marks 

(150) 

1.  BRIJESH KUMAR YADAV '3021010 69 26.64 95.64 

2.  RANJEET SINGH '3021107 75 18.76 93.76 

3.  ARUN KUMAR YADAV '3021072 65 28.16 93.16 

4.  AKHILESH SINGH YADAV '3021108 70 23.08 93.08 

5.  SANDIP KUMAR '3021138 68 24.78 92.78 

6.  DILIP KUMAR YADAV '3021116 58 34.08 92.08 

7.  DHARMENDRA YADAV '3021048 62 29.72 91.72 

8.  KAMLESH PATEL '3021109 61 30.72 91.72 

9.  DINESH CHANDRA YADAV '3021073 67 24.68 91.68 

10.  SOORAJ KUMAR GUPTA '3021051 64 27.14 91.14 

11.  CHANDAN YADAV '3021104 69 22.12 91.12 

 

WAITING LIST (OBC CATEGORY):-  

SR.

NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

ROLL. 

NO. 

    VET 

MARKS  

(100) 

FITNESS TEST, 

SPORTS 

PROFICIENCY & 

SPORTS 

ACHIEVEMENTS  (50) 

Total Marks 

(150) 

1.  SHAILENDRA KUMAR SAHU '3021161 63 27.64 90.64 

2.  YOGESH KUMAR SINGH '3021009 66 23.78 89.78 

3.  KAMESHWAR PRASAD '3021100 66 20.88 86.88 

4.  JANGA BAHADUR RAM '3021079 65 21.52 86.52 

5.  SUNIL KUMAR '3021092 63 23.12 86.12 

6.  SANJAY VERMA '3021047 64 21.80 85.80 
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7.  ANIL KUMAR YADAV '3021075 60 24.40 84.40 

8.  BEENU MAURYA '3021031 55 27.60 82.60 

9.  

JIUT KUMAR 

CHAKRAVARTI 
'3021193 56 

26.14 

82.14 

10.  GYANENDRA BHAI '3021098 60 21.16 81.16 

11.  SUMIT YADAV '3021078 55 26.08 81.08 

 

 

Dr. Vishan Singh Rathore 

Head 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


